                                                                     Dust sensor   SM-PWM-01A
 1 / 12
‘
说明书
产品名: 粉尘传感器
型号 : SM-PWM-01A
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

                                                                     Dust sensor   SM-PWM-01A
 11 / 12
■  订货信息
  A, B: Date code (2digit). Stamp marking
1st digit 2nd digit
Year of production Month of production
A.D Mark Month Mark
2010 0 1 1
2011 1 2 2
2012 2 3 3
2013 3 4 4
2014 4 5 5
2015 5 6 6
2016 6 7 7
2017 7 8 8
2018 8 9 9
2019 9 10 X
2020 0 11 Y
: : 12 Z
   原产地:  GE 韩国
SM-PWM-01 A A-J B
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Administrator
Typewriter
                                                                     Dust sensor   SM-PWM-01A
 12 / 12
■   Outline Dimension
Notice: The content of data sheet is subject to change without prior notice.
GE sensing
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com